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Community Manager, Wayne Stepnoski
Assistant Manager, Elizabeth Daly
Leasing Agent, Christine Castellaneta
Maintenance Supervisor, Derrick Sims 
Maintenance, Grover Morgan 
Maintenance, Edward Allen
Maintenance, Joe Minter
Porter, Estella Johnson

Community Staff
Tuesday, August 6th, 10:00 AM - 11:45 AM
Mobile Medication Take-Back

Safely dispose of your unwanted, unused, and 
expired medication.  For more information,  
contact RiverheadCAP.org or call (631) 727-3722.

Left-Right-Center

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

August 3rd, 5:00 PM

Frank Masterson, Senior Advocate

He is a representative that can educate 
seniors on benefits they may be eligible for 
and assist them in applying for those benefits: 
Nutrition Assistance Program/Food Stamps, 
Medicare Savings Program, and HEAP.

August 30th, 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Location: Clubhouse

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

Enjoy the pool!

Children under the age of 18 permitted between
11 AM – 2 PM with an adult resident.

7 days a week, 11 AM – 7 PM

Say Goodbye
Seasonal Pool Lifeguard for several years,
Edward Heinrichs is moving Upstate to continue
his education to become a History Teacher!

Friendly Reminder
Please do not postdate rent checks, as they will 
be deposited on the day they are received.

Tuesday, August 6th, 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Memory Games & Exercises by Day Haven    

A senior advocate from Day Haven explores ways 
to improve your brain. Beverages and cookies will 
be served. Please RSVP by calling the main office.

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

Potluck lunch

Sign up with Christine Castellaneta in the leasing 
office.

Tuesday, August 20th 12 PM – 2 PM

Success!
The Luau party was a success and much fun!  
Congratulations to all the Chinese auction winners!



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4

11

18

25

Sep 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Jul 31

7

14

21

28

Aug 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

RENT 
DUE

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 631.208.0060
Office Fax: 631.208.1267
Emergency Maintenance: 
631.208.0060, Option 3

Monday thru Friday: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

631.727.4500
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

BINGO  
1:00 PM

BINGO  
1:00 PM

BINGO  
1:00 PM

AUGUST 2019

BINGO  
1:00 PM

FRANK 
MASTERSON
8:30 AM - 
12:30 PM

LEFT-RIGHT-
CENTER GAME 
NIGHT 5 PM

POTLUCK
12 PM - 2 PM

BINGO  
1:00 PM

MOBILE 
MEDICATION 
TAKE BACK
10:00 AM - 
11:45 PM
MEMORY 
GAMES 
11:00 AM - 
12:00 PM

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$300 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Riverhead Landing Senior 
Apartments

and you will receive up to
*

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will be 
the lesser of $300 or 

tenant paid portion of 
monthly rent. Referral 

reward will be given 
after your referral 
leases and pays 

their first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 

include your name and 
apartment number 

with their application.
Must lease and 

move-in by September 
5, 2019. This offer 
excludes renewal 

leases. See office for 
more details.
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