AUGUST 2019 NEWSLETTER







Community Staff

Community Manager, Wayne Stepnoski Assistant Manager, Elizabeth Daly Leasing Agent, Christine Castellaneta Maintenance Supervisor, Derrick Sims Maintenance, Grover Morgan Maintenance, Edward Allen Maintenance, Joe Minter Porter, Estella Johnson

Frank Masterson, Senior Advocate

August 30th, 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Location: Clubhouse

He is a representative that can educate seniors on benefits they may be eligible for and assist them in applying for those benefits: Nutrition Assistance Program/Food Stamps, Medicare Savings Program, and HEAP.

Friendly Reminder

Please do not postdate rent checks, as they will be deposited on the day they are received.

Memory Games & Exercises by Day Haven

Tuesday, August 6th, 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

A senior advocate from Day Haven explores ways to improve your brain. Beverages and cookies will be served. Please RSVP by calling the main office.

Mobile Medication Take-Back

Tuesday, August 6th, 10:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

Safely dispose of your unwanted, unused, and expired medication. For more information, contact RiverheadCAP.org or call (631) 727-3722.

Potluck lunch

Tuesday, August 20th 12 PM - 2 PM

Sign up with Christine Castellaneta in the leasing office.

Say Goodbye

Seasonal Pool Lifeguard for several years, Edward Heinrichs is moving Upstate to continue his education to become a History Teacher!

Enjoy the pool!

7 days a week, 11 AM - 7 PM

Children under the age of 18 permitted between 11 AM – 2 PM with an adult resident.

Left-Right-Center

August 3rd, 5:00 PM

Location: Riverhead Landing Clubhouse

Success!

The Luau party was a success and much fun! Congratulations to all the Chinese auction winners!



Life Just Got Better

631.208.0060

1145 Middle Road Riverhead, NY 11901 manager@riverheadlanding.com

AUGUST 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
Refer your Family, Co-Workers t Riverhead Land Apartme and you will rec \$300 ONE MONTH'S	o live at ing Senior ints serve up to	5300 to the state of the state	*Maximum amount id for referral will be ne lesser of \$300 or nant paid portion of onthly rent. Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays heir first month's full rent. Referral must ude your name and apartment number ith their application. Must lease and ve-in by September 5, 2019. This offer excludes renewal seases. See office for more details.	RENT Aug 1 DUE	2 BINGO 1:00 PM	LEFT-RIGHT- CENTER GAME NIGHT 5 PM	
4	5	MOBILE MEDICATION TAKE BACK 10:00 AM - 11:45 PM MEMORY GAMES 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	7	8	9 BINGO 1:00 PM	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16 BINGO 1:00 PM	17	
18	19	20 POTLUCK 12 PM - 2 PM	21	22	23 BINGO 1:00 PM	24	
25	26	27	28	29	FRANK MASTERSON 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM BINGO 1:00 PM	31	





Types of Dogs WORD SEARCH



Н	G	Ε	L	P	Н	D	U	Н	0	Т	G	М	E
S	Н	Ε	N	Ε	U	Α	S	С	S	В	I	R	Ε
R	В	0	X	Ε	R	C	D	E	Α	U	R	R	Н
Н	N	В	R	L	М	Н	D	N	R	L	Ε	Α	R
C	C	0	R	G	I	S	N	I	E	L	I	0	Р
0	D	N	U	0	Н	Н	Α	I	Н	D	R	R	I
L	R	Н	U	R	E	U	S	R	Н	0	R	E	N
L	Α	R	Н	D	D	N	U	В	C	G	Ε	Т	S
I	Н	T	Α	В	Α	D	Т	L	S	E	T	Т	С
Ε	E	Α	D	Α	L	М	Α	T	I	Α	N	E	Н
L	М	Α	S	T	I	F	F	Н	В	Α	Н	S	E
S	С	Н	Ι	Н	U	Α	Н	U	Α	0	P	S	R
T	Ε	Н	М	I	R	В	E	Α	G	L	Ε	В	Α
0	T	L	Т	S	М	S	Н	E	P	Н	Ε	R	D

DALMATIAN
DACHSHUND
BEAGLE
PINSCHER
SHEPHERD
MASTIFF
SETTER
CHIHUAHUA
BULLDOG
COLLIE
HOUND
CORGI
TERRIER
BOXER



